

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000038953 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

liquid game station, inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$70.00



Flactopic Filipg Menu,

Componate Filing

Rublic Access Hale

10.91

EMPIRE

LEB-12-5002 51:08



February 16, 2005

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY

1

SUBJECT: LIQUID GAME STATION, INC. REF: W0500008028

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please give complete principal address.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section FAX Aud. #: H05000038953 Letter Number: 805A00010794

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

20.9 JATOT _

HUSCEUSTOS



ARRTICLES OF INCORPORATION in Compliance with Chapter 607 and/ or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

Liquid Game Station, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address is:

521 North West 97th Terr, Pembrake Pines, FL 33024

ARTICLE III PURPOSE _____ The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To transact any and all lawful business within the state of Florida. United States and any Nation.

ARTICLE IN SHARES The number of shares of stock is:

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es)

Fabienne Augustin 521 North West 97th Terr, Pembroke Pines FL, 33024 President Aundre Chang 521 North West 97th Terr, Pembroke Pines FL, 33024 V/P

ARTICLE V1 REGEISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Fabienne Augustin 321 North West 97th Terr, Pembroke Pines FL, 33024

ARTICLE VIL INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Fabienne Augustin 521 North West 97th Terr, Pembroke Pines FL, 33024

capacity. Or abilence Theres

Signature/Registered Agent

03-15-05 Date

Signature/Incorporator

02-15-05



Ы<u>Ч</u> 9

æ